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$12.99

$3.00

$15.99

$7.00

$8.00

CHILAQUILES VERDES BURRITO CHILANGO

TORTA AHOGADA

HUEVOS

TORTA MEXICANA

GOAT CHEESE 
JALAPEÑO

PICADITAS

Handmade tortilla chips, simmered in tomatillo salsa, top salsa sour cream, 
cheese cotija, avocado, onion, cilantro and egg

Big burrito with meat of your choice, filled with pinto beans, rice, 
cilantro, onion, sour cream & salsa verde. 
With your choice of. 

(Only lunch)

Add shredded chicken

Add grill chicken 

Add steack

$17.99

$16.99

Bread with refried beans, lettuce, mayonnaise, tomato, ham, 
american cheese, queso mozzarella, sausage, avocado & onion.

With your choice of

Carne asada

Milanesa de pollo, 
Lengua or Pastor

HUEVOS CON CHORIZO

HUEVOS A LA MEXICANA

Blistered jalapeno, tequila bacon, balsamic glaze, goat cheese,
cilantro, garlic salsa, queso fresco. 

Sopes topped with refried beans, crema, queso fresco, lettuce and
Shredded chicken $13 or Steak $15. 

Chilaquiles Verdes Torta Mexicana Picaditas

$17.99Carne asada
$16.99Chicken, Lengua or Pastor

$16.99
The torta ahogada from Jalisco is a very popular Mexican snack. 
It consists of a bread called birote that is filled with carnitas and 
then covered in tomato sauce, accompanied with fresh cheese
onion and avocado.

BREAKFAST BURRITO

$15.99Scrambled Eggs, Ham, Bacon, Black Beans Sour Cream, Guacamole, 
Cilantro & Onions - Fresh Season Potatoes 

Scrambled Eggs Combined with Mexican Sausage. 
Served with Rice, Refried Beans & 3 Tortillas.  

Scrambled Eggs, Onions, Fresh Jalapeños, Peppers & Tomatoes. 
Served with Rice, Refried Beans & 3 Tortillas  

$14.00

$14.00

HUEVOS RANCHEROS
Three over easy Eggs Covered with Mild Sauce & Pico de Gallo. 
Served with Rice, Refried Beans & 3 Tortillas.

$14.00

 *Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shell�sh or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially
if you have certain medical conditions Ground Beef and Shredded Chicken cooked with peppers and onions


